



Online RTI Request Form Details

RTI Request Details :-

RTI Request Registration number	DOEXP/R/E/24/00538	
Public Authority	Department of Expenditure	

Personal Details of RTI Applicant:-

Name	Kaushal Mishra
Gender	Male
Address	C-16, Mayur Vihar, , Faridi Nagar, Indira Nagar,, Lucknow
Country	India
State	Uttar Pradesh
Status	Urban
Educational Status	Literate
Phone Number	Details not provided
Mobile Number	Details not provided
Email-ID	nebaicaoa[at]gmail[dot]com
Request Details :-	
Citizenship	Indian
Is the Requester Below Poverty Line ?	No

(Description of Information sought (upto 500 characters)

Description of Information Sought

Please provide me following information w.r.t. ID No. A-65061(55)/36/2020/Group B-CGA dated 29.10.2020 sent from O/o CGA, DoE, MoF, Delhi to Addl. Secretary (Pers.), Department of Expenditure, Ministry of Finance:

1) Diary No. allotted to above referred ID No. A-65061(55)/36/2020/Group B-CGA dated 29.10.2020 sent from O/o CGA, DoE, MoF, Delhi.

2) Copy of the Movement Register of above requested Diary No.

3) File No. in which above requested Diary No. was examined.

4) Copy of the file noting and correspondence related to above requested Diary No.

I am ready to pay any charges towards photocopy of the requested information.

Concerned CPIO	RANJIT KUMAR JHA (ADMN-I)
Supporting document (only pdf upto 1 MB)	Supporting document not provided

Print

Close

RTI - IMMEDIATE

No. H-12019/2/2021-Ad.1 Government of India Ministry of Finance Department of Expenditure

North Block, New Delhi, dated the 26th April, 2024

To

Shri Kaushal Mishra, C16, Mayur Vihar, Faridi Nagar Indira Nagar, Lucknow, UP-226015.

Subject: Information under RTI Act, 2005 - reg

Sir,

Please refer to your online RTI application with Registration Number DOEXP/R/E/24/00538 dated 17.04.2024. With reference to the request made in the above mentioned RTI application, the following information is provided w.r.t. ID No. A-65061(55)/36/2020/Group B-CGA dated 29.10.2020 sent from O/o CGA, DoE, MoF, Delhi to Addl. Secretary (Pers.), Department of Expenditure, Ministry of Finance:-

Point 1: 1536134/2020/AS (Pers.)

Point 2: Copy enclosed

Point 3 & 4: The receipt was filed without any specific action.

2. In terms of Section 19 of Right to Information Act, 2005, the name & address of the Appellate Authority is given as under:

Shri Avinash K. Nilankar, D.S. (Admin), Department of Expenditure, Room No. 48-E, North Block, New Delhi - 110001.

Encl: As Stated

Yours faithfully,

Signed by

Ranjit Kumar Jha (Ranjit Kumar Jha) Under Secretary & CP105 Tel: 2309 5695

Details

Basic Details	
Comp. No. :	
Receipt No. :	1536134
Nature :	1536134/2020/AS (Pers.)
File No. :	Physical
Main Category :	
Sub Category :	General
From :	
Designation :	Sonali Singh
Forms of Communications :	Addl.CGA & pr. Chief Controller of Accounts
Delivery Mode :	Letter
Sender Type :	By Hand
Letter Ref. No. :	
Letter Date :	A-65061(55)/36/2020/254
Received Date :	
Diary Date :	02/11/2020
Diarised By:	02/11/2020
Subject :	Babu Ram,O/o AS (Pers.)
	PROMOTION OF PAY & ACCOUNTS/SENIOR ACCOUNTS OFFICERS [GRO UP-B] IN THE JUNIOR TIME SCALE IN THE LEVEL-10 IN THE PAY MATRIX OF THE INDIAN CIVIL ACCOUNTS SERVICE [GROUP-A] OF D/O EXPENDIT URE.
Enclosure/ Remarks :	
Address :	Office Chief Controller of Accounts, Central Accounting Authority for GS

D Receipt(s)

T 1st Floor, DGACR Building, I. P. Estate , New Delhi

Movement History					
Sent By	Sent On 11	Sent To	Action	Remarks	Movement Type
SOURABH,Ad-I Section	11/12/2020 04:25 PM	R. MATHI ARASAN, Ad-I Section	Forward		internation of the
Anita Juneja,Ad-I Section	06/11/2020 03:13 PM	SOURABH, Ad-I Section	Forward		
P ANGELS,0/o US(Admin.)	05/11/2020 10:31 AM	Anita Juneja, Ad-I Section	Forward		
Rajeet Kumar Jha,O/o DS(Admini	03/11/2020 06:28 PM	P ANGELS, O/o US(Admin.)	Forward		
PRATEEK KUMAR SINGH,O/o DS(Adm	03/11/2020 06:28 PM	Rajeet Kumar Jha, O/o DS(Admin		Forced Received:Pull up	PULLUP
labu Ram, O/o AS Pers.)	03/11/2020 02:38 PM	PRATEEK KUMAR SINGH, O/o DS(Ad	Forward		

«(())»10v) .

Initiated Actions